land admeasuring 01 H. 12.5 R out of the total land admeasuring 01 H 28 R

bearing Sr No 01 Hissa No 1 lo 14 of Village - Dhanori vide its Order No

pTl(sR/111/Og, Dated 05t0712009 0n the terms and conditions mentioned

therein

And Whereas the amount of Rs 1,07.52,032/- (Rupees One Crore Seven Lac

Fifty Two Thousand Thirty Two Onlyl had been deposited in State Bank of lndia.

pune Treasurry Branch Pune on 2910612009 as per the Order of the Hon

Collector Pune.

And Whereas the land bearing Sr. No. 1 Hissa No 1 to 14 admeasuring 01 H. 28

R. of Village - Dhanori are exinnam Lands.